

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA :
HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: W.P.No.2597 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
04.	19.06.2026	<u>TMD, J</u> The 4th respondent is present today. Learned counsel for both sides submitted that mediation failed and the matter has to be taken up for hearing. Learned counsel for the petitioner submitted that he does not have the file today since matter is being taken up as a lunch motion. The appearance of the 4th respondent is dispensed with for the present. List this matter for further hearing on 22.07.2026. _____ TMD, J Svv	Transferred to I-Order folder

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE